NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE HOLDINGS LTD

NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE HOLDINGS LTD
WKN: G66721104

ISIN: BMG667211046

Prehled

19.04.2024 08:03:02

Cena
16,898 EUR

Zména (2] 0,13% (0,02)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN BMG667211046
Symbol NCLH
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 7.315 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 16,898
EUR
Max 16,898
EUR
Min 16,898
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 16,876
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 17,90
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodt 2
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures -
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: NORWEGIAN &
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
13.03.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
22.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
14.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &y
23.01.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE HOLDINGS LTD
Burza [ Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodii
Vienna Stock 18.04.2024 17:32 17,254 EUR 0,00 2
Exchange
Tradegate 19.04.2024 22:26 17,162 EUR 0,11 20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BMG667211046-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBMG667211046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG667211046&ID_NOTATION=75785996
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=BMG667211046&ID_NOTATION=75785996
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b422a72927ecdf0ecc2011c8c91b9f1a217d96eb6e3e755e8cc98f43afbe1103&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5b4162c01eba6985&time=1713701380&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aa87bac2889f000ad2938273e6e50e34ef58db440464c17bb9aee5941739b2c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a77d5d4cfd29fb62b&time=1713701380&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed1b53ffd5103c1084b26807e1b656535e82ab3d36ff543042e9e69f8c681f8d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5aab9399d792472a&time=1713701380&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=874484ff713434627fa8bbea24b43284899b8ecedb90ea4dc85d13cf1abc7887&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3679523bcdb8cbf95&time=1713701380&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24f5b782e7656075bb6302b28ae3b2f4986cb0b53061a4dbc1368dc54d34a816&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=739c82a1fdf37af3b&time=1713701380&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=75785996
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188849597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188849597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153719543
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Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
12.04.2024

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024

i115:58
22:00
08:03
15:30

08:00
08:00
19:37
19:30
08:03

17,114 EUR
18,29 USD
16,898 EUR
18,17 USD

16,884 EUR
16,876 EUR
17,292 EUR
17,25 EUR

16,898 EUR

0,00
194,79
0,00
0,01

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

65.417
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75785997
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75399664
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76091631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151010924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75781818

NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE HOLDINGS LTD

Detaily
19.04.2024 08:03:02
Cena
16,898 EUR
Zména (] 0,13% (0,02)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN BMG667211046
Symbol NCLH
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 7.315 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 16,898
EUR
Max 16,898
EUR
Min 16,898
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 16,876
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 17,90
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +23,70% +42,66% -29,66%
Vykonn. +3,24 +5,05 -7,13
(abs.)
Beta 1,54 1,69 1,94
Volatilita 43,66 44,97 56,41
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

16,640 EUR (0
17,916 EUR (124

16,759 EUR (70

15,983 EUR (61

19,900 EUR (27.03.2024
14,845 EUR (26.02.2024
20,390 EUR (12.07.2023
11,410 EUR (27.04.2023

—_ D = — — — = O
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NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE HOLDINGS LTD

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

MORWEGIAM CRUISE LIME
HOLDIMGS LT

Kontakty

NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE HOLDINGS
LTD.

7665 Corporate Center Drive - 33126 Miami
Telefon:+1-305-436-4000
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: NORWEGIAN &
CRUISE LINE HOLDINGS LTD
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Profil spole¢nosti

Norwegian Cruise Line Holdings Ltd. engages in the provision of cruise travel services. It
offers cruise experiences for travelers with itineraries in Europe, Asia, Australia, New
Zealand, South America, Africa, Canada, Bermuda, Caribbean, Alaska and Hawaii. Its
brands include Norwegian Cruise Line, Oceania Cruises, and Regent Seven Seas Cruises.
The company was founded in 1966 and is headquartered in Miami, FL.

Clenové predstavenstva

Harry
Sommer

Daniel S.
Farkas

Faye L.
Ashby

Frank J. Del
Rio
Lynn White

Mark A.
Kempa

Robin
Lindsay

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Russell Galbut  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

David Abrams  Member of Supervisory
Board

Harry Curtis Member of Supervisory
Board

José Cil Member of Supervisory
Board

Mary Landry Member of Supervisory
Board

Stella David Member of Supervisory
Board

Zillah Byng- Member of Supervisory

Thorne Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BMG667211046-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBMG667211046
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